
平成２９年度高等学校体育大会地区大会レース成績

◆　５月６日（土）

ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

女子 2

1X 3 星 カンナ(喜多方東) 棄権

予選A 4 小滝 美紗都(耶麻農A) 2 4 23 80
5 大内 あい(田村) 1 4 23 10

女子 2

1X 3 古川 史歩(西会津) 1 4 01 99

予選B 4 鈴木 ひより(耶麻農B) 2 4 16 15
5

男子 2 平澤 朋大(田村A) 1 4 01 35

1X 3 山内 大資(喜多方桐桜) 3 4 26 81

予選A 4 邉見 泰士(喜多方B) 棄権

5 佐藤 克彦(喜多方東) 2 4 07 90

男子 2 久下 智士(湖南) 2 3 39 52

1X 3 渡辺 颯(田村B) 4 3 50 41

予選B 4 大竹 有哉(喜多方A) 3 3 48 02
5 小沢 源(西会津A) 1 3 29 79

男子 2

1X 3 細越 智皓(田村D) 1 3 32 93

予選C 4 酒井 信治(川口B) 2 4 12 20
5 小林 晴樹(会津) 棄権

男子 2

1X 3 林 春希(田村C) 2 3 48 45

予選D 4 武藤 史明(西会津B) 3 4 09 83
5 星 理隆(川口A) 1 3 43 54

女子 2 喜多方高校 3 4 13 44

2X 3 田村高校A 2 3 57 87

予選 4 川口高校 棄権

5 田村高校B 1 3 44 44

男子 2

2X 3 会津高校A 2 3 35 76

予選A 4 川口高校 3 4 11 92
5 喜多方東高校 1 3 28 80

男子 2

2X 3 田村高校 2 3 27 84

予選B 4 会津高校B 1 3 24 61
5

女子 2

4X+ 3 喜多方東高校 1 3 43 62

予選 4 喜多方高校 2 3 48 91
5

男子 2

4X+ 3 会津高校 1 3 16 52

予選 4 西会津高校 2 3 21 49
5 湖南高校 3 3 27 58
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ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

女子 2

1X 3

決勝B 4
5

女子 2 小滝 美紗都(耶麻農A) 4 4 26 84

1X 3 鈴木 ひより(耶麻農B) 2 4 13 12

決勝A 4 古川 史歩(西会津) 1 3 54 51
5 大内 あい(田村) 3 4 22 15

男子 2

1X 3

決勝D 4
5

男子 2 山内 大資(喜多方桐桜) 棄権

1X 3 武藤 史明(西会津B) 1 4 08 35

決勝C 4 佐藤 克彦(喜多方東) 除外
5 酒井 信治(川口B) 2 4 10 80

男子 2 平澤 朋大(田村A) 4 4 01 57

1X 3 林 春希(田村C) 2 3 51 00

決勝B 4 大竹 有哉(喜多方A) 1 3 50 98
5 渡辺 颯(田村B) 3 3 54 10

男子 2 星 理隆(川口A) 4 3 51 03

1X 3 細越 智皓(田村D) 2 3 32 01

決勝A 4 小沢 源(西会津A) 1 3 30 29
5 久下 智士(湖南) 3 3 43 23

女子 2

2X 3 田村高校A 2 3 56 08

決勝 4 田村高校B 1 3 46 37
5 喜多方高校 3 4 09 80

男子 2

2X 3 川口高校 2 4 06 64

決勝B 4 会津高校A 1 3 29 99
5

男子 2

2X 3 田村高校 3 3 26 76

決勝A 4 会津高校B 1 3 23 59
5 喜多方東高校 2 3 26 17

女子 2

4X+ 3 喜多方高校 2 3 49 12

決勝 4 喜多方東高校 1 3 41 39
5

男子 2

4X+ 3 西会津高校 2 3 21 19

決勝 4 会津高校 1 3 18 48
5 湖南高校 3 3 25 37
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